
*One Reservation Point is equivalent to one allotted 
Vacation Point. Reservation Points have no other 
relationship with, or comparison to, Vacation Points 
and are established for convenience of reference 
only. Reservation Points are per person, based 
on double occupancy, and apply to 1st and 2nd 
passengers. Members receive the full terms and 
conditions of this program, including applicable 
fees and restrictions, in the Member Benefits Guide. 
Please review them carefully before booking 
any of these travel options. Members should 
contact Member Services for information about 
possible additional surcharges. Program terms and 
conditions are subject to change without notice.   
**The sailings on June 22, July 6, July 20, and August 
3, 2010, depart on a Tuesday. The sailings on June 27, 
July 11, July 25, and August 8, 2010, depart  
on a Sunday.
***Category 4 Staterooms can accommodate up 
to 5 passengers. Members should contact Member 
Services for details. 
ROUTES: Disney Cruise Line 5-Night Bahamas Cruises 
sail from/to Port Canaveral, Florida. Right to change 
itinerary/detention: Disney Cruise Line may in its 
sole discretion and without prior notice change, 
substitute, postpone, cancel, or deviate from any 
scheduled sailing, itinerary, or call at any port, and 
may substitute another vessel for the ship, and shall 
not be liable for any loss or damage incurred by a 
Guest as a result of any such change, substitution, 
postponement, cancellation, or deviation.  The Guest 
shall pay any and all expenses incurred if detained 
onboard ship or elsewhere at any stage of a voyage 
because of quarantine, port regulations, prevailing 
applicable law, illness, or other cause.
Ships’ Registry: The Bahamas

· All reservations are subject to availability.

· �Members cannot book and travel on Disney 
Collection vacations (excluding Disneyland® Resort 
hotels in California) within the last 4 months of 
their Use Year.

· �A non-refundable $95 transaction fee applies 
per confirmed Disney Collection reservation 
(excluding Disneyland Resort hotels in California 
and campsites with full hook-up at Disney’s Fort 
Wilderness Resort & Campground). If payment is 
not received at the time of confirmation, Disney 
Vacation Club reserves the right to cancel the 
reservation.

Please see “Booking Guidelines” in the “Making 
Reservations” section and “Changing or Cancelling 
Reservations” in the “Managing Reservations” 
section for important booking window and 
cancellation guidelines.

Reservation Points* Per Person disney wonder® —5-NIGHT CRUISE TO THE BAHAMAS 

SAILS ON 
SUNDAY

SAILS ON 
TUESDAY

SAILS ON 
TUESDAY

SAILS ON 
SUNDAY

SAIL DAY 
VARIES**

SAIL DAY 
VARIES**

VALUE 
SEASON

HIGH VALUE 
SEASON

REGULAR 
SEASON

HIGH REGULAR 
SEASON

PEAK 
SEASON

HIGH PEAK 
SEASON

S
TA

T
E

R
O

O
M

 C
A

T
EG

O
R

Y

2010 Sailings May 30 Aug 17 Jun 8 Jun 13
Jun 22, 27

Aug 8
Jul 6, 11, 20, 25

Aug 3

11 STANDARD INSIDE STATEROOM 141 169 179 189 201 212

10 DELUXE INSIDE STATEROOM 155 183 193 205 216 228

9 DELUXE OCEANVIEW STATEROOM 173 203 215 226 238 251

8 DELUXE OCEANVIEW STATEROOM 186 216 228 239 251 263

7 DELUXE STATEROOM W/ NAVIGATOR’S VERANDAH 203 236 248 261 273 286

6 DELUXE STATEROOM W/ VERANDAH 215 249 262 275 289 303

5 DELUXE STATEROOM W/ VERANDAH 236 273 286 301 315 331

4 DELUXE FAMILY STATEROOM W/ VERANDAH 283 326 342 359 376 395

additional passengers

10–11

3rd/4th Adult (ages 13 & up)
3rd/4th Child (ages 6–12)
3rd/4th Child (ages 3–5)
3rd/4th Child (ages 0–2)

114
107
105
66

133
123
121
73

154
143
141
83

166
154
152
89

166
154
152
89

166
154
152
89

8–9

3rd/4th Adult (ages 13 & up)
3rd/4th Child (ages 6–12)
3rd/4th Child (ages 3–5)
3rd/4th Child (ages 0–2)

121
113
111
68

141
131
129
78

164
153
151
88

177
164
162
94

177
164
162
94

177
164
162
94

4–7***

3rd/4th Adult (ages 13 & up)
3rd/4th Child (ages 6–12)
3rd/4th Child (ages 3–5)
3rd/4th Child (ages 0–2)

130
120
118
72

151
140
138
82

174
163
161
93

187
174
172
99

187
174
172
99

187
174
172
99

®


