



## DISNEY WONDER® — 5-NIGHT CRUISE TO THE BAHAMAS

### Reservation Points\* Per Person

\*One Reservation Point is equivalent to one allotted Vacation Point. Reservation Points have no other relationship with, or comparison to, Vacation Points and are established for convenience of reference only. Reservation Points are per person, based on double occupancy, and apply to 1st and 2nd passengers. Members receive the full terms and conditions of this program, including applicable fees and restrictions, in the *Member Benefits Guide*. Please review them carefully before booking any of these travel options. Members should contact Member Services for information about possible additional surcharges. Program terms and conditions are subject to change without notice.

\*\*The sailings on June 22, July 6, July 20, and August 3, 2010, depart on a Tuesday. The sailings on June 27, July 11, July 25, and August 8, 2010, depart on a Sunday.

\*\*\*Category 4 Staterooms can accommodate up to 5 passengers. Members should contact Member Services for details.

ROUTES: Disney Cruise Line 5-Night Bahamas Cruises sail from/to Port Canaveral, Florida. Right to change itinerary/detention: Disney Cruise Line may in its sole discretion and without prior notice change, substitute, postpone, cancel, or deviate from any scheduled sailing, itinerary, or call at any port, and may substitute another vessel for the ship, and shall not be liable for any loss or damage incurred by a Guest as a result of any such change, substitution, postponement, cancellation, or deviation. The Guest shall pay any and all expenses incurred if detained onboard ship or elsewhere at any stage of a voyage because of quarantine, port regulations, prevailing applicable law, illness, or other cause.

Ships' Registry: The Bahamas

- All reservations are subject to availability.
- Members cannot book and travel on Disney Collection vacations (excluding Disneyland® Resort hotels in California) within the last 4 months of their Use Year.

• A non-refundable \$95 transaction fee applies per confirmed Disney Collection reservation (excluding Disneyland Resort hotels in California and campsites with full hook-up at Disney's Fort Wilderness Resort & Campground). If payment is not received at the time of confirmation, Disney Vacation Club reserves the right to cancel the reservation.

Please see "Booking Guidelines" in the "Making Reservations" section and "Changing or Cancelling Reservations" in the "Managing Reservations" section for important booking window and cancellation guidelines.

### 2010 Sailings

STATEROOM CATEGORY	SAILS ON SUNDAY	SAILS ON TUESDAY	SAILS ON TUESDAY	SAILS ON SUNDAY	SAIL DAY VARIES**	SAIL DAY VARIES**
		VALUE SEASON	HIGH VALUE SEASON	REGULAR SEASON	HIGH REGULAR SEASON	PEAK SEASON
		May 30	Aug 17	Jun 8	Jun 13	Jun 22, 27 Aug 8
						Jul 6, 11, 20, 25 Aug 3

11	STANDARD INSIDE STATEROOM	141	169	179	189	201	212
10	DELUXE INSIDE STATEROOM	155	183	193	205	216	228
9	DELUXE OCEANVIEW STATEROOM	173	203	215	226	238	251
8	DELUXE OCEANVIEW STATEROOM	186	216	228	239	251	263
7	DELUXE STATEROOM W/ NAVIGATOR'S VERANDAH	203	236	248	261	273	286
6	DELUXE STATEROOM W/ VERANDAH	215	249	262	275	289	303
5	DELUXE STATEROOM W/ VERANDAH	236	273	286	301	315	331
4	DELUXE FAMILY STATEROOM W/ VERANDAH	283	326	342	359	376	395

### ADDITIONAL PASSENGERS

10-11	3rd/4th Adult (ages 13 & up) 3rd/4th Child (ages 6-12) 3rd/4th Child (ages 3-5) 3rd/4th Child (ages 0-2)	114 107 105 66	133 123 121 73	154 143 141 83	166 154 152 89	166 154 152 89	166 154 152 89
8-9	3rd/4th Adult (ages 13 & up) 3rd/4th Child (ages 6-12) 3rd/4th Child (ages 3-5) 3rd/4th Child (ages 0-2)	121 113 111 68	141 131 129 78	164 153 151 88	177 164 162 94	177 164 162 94	177 164 162 94
4-7***	3rd/4th Adult (ages 13 & up) 3rd/4th Child (ages 6-12) 3rd/4th Child (ages 3-5) 3rd/4th Child (ages 0-2)	130 120 118 72	151 140 138 82	174 163 161 93	187 174 172 99	187 174 172 99	187 174 172 99